201006242-3
Advanced Power
Electronics Corp.
1/6
AP13P15GH/J-HF-3
©2010 Advanced Power Electronics Corp. USA
P-channel Enhancement-mode Power MOSFET

Simple Drive Requirement
RoHS-compliant, halogen-free                                   I                        -13A
Ordering Information
AP13P15GH-HF-3TR  :   in RoHS-compliant halogen-free TO-252, shipped on tape and reel (3000 pcs/reel)
AP13P15GJ-HF-3TB  :   in RoHS-compliant halogen-free TO-251, shipped in tubes (80pcs/tube)
Advanced Power MOSFETs from APEC provide the designer with the best
combination of fast switching, low on-resistance and cost-effectiveness.
The AP13P15GH-HF-3 is in the TO-252 package, which is widely used
for commercial and industrial surface-mount applications, and is well
suited for low voltage applications such as DC/DC converters.
The AP13P15GJ-HF-3 is in the TO-251 through-hole package which is
used where a small PCB footprint or an attached heatsink is required.
G
D
S